

CLASSIFIED CENTRES IN MUMBAI
Advaith Services,
 Goregaon (W)
 Phone : 28762157 / 28726291,
 Samarth Advertiser Pvt. Ltd.,
 Goregaon (E)
 Phone : 26852294
 Mobile: 9894969227
Target Media,
 Goregaon (E)
 Phone : 9891596481/ 9702307711
Bijal Visual Ads.,
 Malad (W)
 Phone : 28535457/ 28805487
 Mobile: 9322265715
Noble Publicity Service,
 Kankaria (W)
 Phone : 28881426 / 28881518.
Synova Advertising,
 Malad (W)
 Phone : 28526679 / 22811012
Alphat Advertising,
 Kankaria (W)
 Phone : 28526679
 Mobile: 9004992568
New Boom Ads,
 Kankaria (W)
 Phone : 28640221.
Premax Publicity,
 Kankaria (W)
 Phone : 42759999,
 Mobile : 9820395421.
Synova Advertising,
 Kankaria (W)
 Phone : 28526679 / 22811012
Vikson Advertising Agency
 Kankaria (W)
 Phone : 28643085,
 Mobile : 9820483200
Express Advertising,
 Borivali (W)
 Phone : 2833 7799 / 2833 9977,
 Mobile: 9820401077
Falson Multimedia Pvt. Ltd.,
 Borivali (E)
 Mobile : 9833226463
Nikharge Advertising,
 Borivali (W)
 Phone : 28921255
 Mobile : 9322210176
Alphat Advertising & Press Relations,
 Mira Road (E)
 Phone : 9820395421
 Mobile: 9833933502
M.S. Advertising,
 Borivali (W)
 Phone : 922-28169199
 Mobile: 9797117227
Suga Advertising,
 Vashi (E)
 Phone : 2756982329/ 7028565571
Mayuresh Publicity,
 Vashi (E)
 Phone : 0280 - 2503913,
 Mobile : 9923935556
Pisana Advertising,
 Pimpri,
 Phone : 022-27461970
Romak Advertising,
 Vashi,
 Phone : 71012345
 Mobile: 9324102060/ 9820152753
Rohit Advertising
 Vashi,
 Phone: 022-65119998

BALA-BESTOS (INDIA) LIMITED

Registered Office: 46/C Chowringhee Road, Room No 3E, 3rd Floor, Kolkata, WB - 700071
 Email: balabestostindia@gmail.com; Website: www.balabestos.com
 CIN: L51109WB1982PLC035179

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2017 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			NINE MONTHS ENDED		
		31-12-2017 (Unaudited)	30-09-2017 (Unaudited)	31-12-2016 (Unaudited)	31-12-2017 (Unaudited)	31-12-2016 (Unaudited)	31-12-2016 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	0.17	15.92	16.62	23.86	22.85	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.94)	8.49	7.94	7.29	2.17	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(0.94)	8.49	7.94	7.29	2.17	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(0.94)	5.95	7.37	5.04	1.60	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(0.94)	5.95	7.37	5.04	1.60	
6.	Equity Share Capital	24.90	24.90	24.90	24.90	24.90	
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic:	(0.38)	2.39	2.96	2.02	0.64	
	2. Diluted:	(0.38)	2.39	2.96	2.02	0.64	

NOTES.
 1. The above information has been extracted from detailed Quarterly Financial Results which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors, subjected to a limited review by the statutory auditors and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the stock exchange websites, www.cse-india.com and on the Company's website www.balabestos.com.

By the Order of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
(RAJIV CHAWLA)
 Director

Place : Kolkata
 Dated : 12th February, 2018

ओएनजीसी ONGC

RAJAHMUNDRY ASSET, RAJAHMUNDRY (A.P.)

ONGC, Rajahmundry Asset-MM invites bids as per details given below: **(1) Tender No. K168C18004**, Brief Description: Hiring of Natural Gas Compression Services at Gopavaram GGS for 3 years. Type of Tender: Open International Competitive Bidding Tender under Two Bid System. Mode of Tender: E-Tender, Start of downloading of tender document: 13.02.2018 (Time: 10:00:00). Last date for receiving queries from bidders if any: 23.02.2018. End of downloading of tender document: 12.03.2018 (Time: 13:59:59). Due date and time of closing & opening of e-tender: 12.03.2018 (Time: 14:00:00 & 15:00:00). Due date and time for submission & opening of physical documents: 12.03.2018 (Time: 14:00:00 & 15:00:00).

Note: for other details of these tenders including corrigendum if any, please log on to ONGC website: <https://etender.ongc.co.in> or <https://tenders.ongc.co.in>

LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE(S)

Notice is hereby given that the following share certificate(s) pertaining to Equity of Rs.10/- each of TALBROS ENGINEERING LTD. Registered Office : BETAL HOUSE, 3rd floor, 99 Madangir, Behind LSC, N/R Dada Harsukhdas Mandir, New Delhi-110062, And 100 Equity shares of NATIONAL OXYGEN LTD. Registered Office. "SUBRAMANIAN BUILDING" No.1-Club House Road, Chennai-600002, Registered in the name of below mentioned shareholder(s), have been reported to have been lost/misplace/ stolen and that the application(s), for issued Duplicate share certificate(s) in respected there of have been received by the company.

Folio No.	Company Name	Registered Shareholder(s)	Share Cert.No.(s)	Distinctive No(s) No. From-To	No of Shares
0006575	TALBROS ENG LTD	PADMABEN C. TAPIAWALA	0005344	529013-529062	50
P0000048	NATIONAL OXYGEN L.	PADMABEN C. TAPIAWALA	114	177831-177930	100

The public are hereby cautioned against dealing in any way, with the above Share Certificate(s). If within 15 days from the date of Publication here of no claim is received by the Company in respect of the said Share Certificate(s), Duplicate Share Certificate(s) will be issued and there after no claim will be entertained.

For, TALBROS ENG. LTD.
 AND
 For, NATIONAL OXYGEN LTD.

DATE : 12-02-2018

WALLFORT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Regd. Off: 205A, Hari Chambers, S. B. Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400001
 (CIN - L65920MH1994PLC082992)
 Tel: 66184016 / 66184017, Email: wallfort@vsnl.com, Website: www.wallfort.com

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2017 (Rs. In Lacs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Current Quarter ended 31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	Year to date Figures 31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in Previous Year 31.12.2016 (Unaudited)
	1. Total income from operations (net)	1458.18	3026.46
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1172.32	2238.54	675.14
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1172.32	2238.54	675.14
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	922.03	1760.61	539.57
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) *	-	-	-
6. Equity Share Capital	968.72	968.72	968.72
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	10957.56	10957.56	8757.04
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
a) Basic:	9.52	18.18	5.57
b) Diluted:	9.52	18.18	5.57

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.wallfort.com
 * The Ind AS as prescribed in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 is not applicable to the Company for the Financial Year 2017-18. For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 Wallfort Financial Services Limited
 Sd/-
 Ashok Bharadia
 Managing Director
 (DIN - 00407830)

Place : Mumbai
 12th February, 2018

MPF SYSTEMS LIMITED

108, Prime Plaza, J.V. Patel Compound, B.M. Road Elphinstone (w) Mumbai-400013 Mumbai City MH 400013 IN
 CIN: L65999MH1993PLC287894

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st December, 2017 (₹ In Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone		
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2017	Quarter Ended 31.12.2016	Year to date 31.12.2017
Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(0.65)	(1.24)	(4.07)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.65)	(1.24)	(4.07)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per Equity Share)	17.01	17.01	17.01
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)			
Basic:	(0.380)	(0.73)	(2.39)
Diluted:	(0.380)	(0.73)	(2.39)

Notes:
 1) Previous year/period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.
 2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 12th February, 2018. The results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2017 have been subjected to limited review by the Auditors

For MPF SYSTEMS LIMITED .
 Sd/-
 Director

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 12/02/2018

कॉर्पोरेशन बँक Corporation Bank
 (सार्वजनिक क्षेत्रातील अल्पम्य बँक) (A Premier Public Sector Bank)

Ground Floor, Shubhashree Wood House, Next to Kunal Icon, Pimple Saudagar, Pune-411027, Ph: 020-27206161-62

PUBLIC AUCTION NOTICE

A public auction to realize the loan extended towards the below mentioned vehicle to the customer mentioned in the chart given below, at "as and where is and as is where is condition" will be held on **21.02.2018 at 11.30 AM**. Those who are interested in participating in the auction may inspect the vehicle at the location mentioned in the column against the vehicle on **20.02.2018 between 11.00 AM to 02.00 PM**. The intending bidder shall have to deposit with the Bank a sum of 10% of minimum reserve price by way of EMD in the form of DD favoring Authorized officer, Corporation Bank, Pimple Saudagar Branch, before the auction proceeding commence and shall obtain written receipt therefor. Full name and address of the intending bidders has to be furnished to the Bank. The Bank reserves the right to cancel the auction or not to accept the highest bid without assigning any reason thereof. The Minimum Reserve Price fixed for the vehicle is mentioned against the vehicle in the chart below. The remaining rules and regulation governing the auction can be secured from our Branch office mentioned below during banking hours. For further details please contact Mr. Sanjib Sarkar (M-7218581113).

Sr.No.	Name of the Customer	Branch	Details of Vehicle	Vehicle No	Date of Reg.	Reserve Price	Address of Inspection
1	Mr. Ajaj Sikandar Shaikh.	Pimple Saudagar	Commercial Vehicle, TAVERA E111 CHEVROLET, Year of Manufacturing: October, 2014. External Paint of Vehicle : M White	MH 12 KN 3028	20.01.2015	Rs.5,50,000/- (Five Lakhs Fifty Thousand Only).	Corporation Bank, Pimple Saudagar Branch, Pune.

Date : 13.02.2018
 Authorised Officer, Corporation Bank

FINANCIAL RESULTS Q3

CG POWER AND INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
 (Formerly Crompton Greaves Limited)
 CIN: L99999MH1937PLC002641

Registered Office: 6th Floor, CG House, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400 030
 Tel No.: 022 - 24237777 Fax No.: 022-24237733
 E-mail ID: investorservices@cgglobal.com Website: www.cgglobal.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2017 (₹ in crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2017	Nine months ended 31.12.2017	Quarter ended 31.12.2016
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations - for continuing operations	1179.38	3648.56	1160.12
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	52.75	113.36	41.80
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	10.17	64.33	5.86
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	9.21	49.37	16.17
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7.47	45.42	(33.92)
6	Equity Share Capital	125.35	125.35	125.35
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year*			
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2 each) (Not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	(a) Basic	0.15	0.79	0.26
	(b) Diluted	0.15	0.79	0.26

* Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as at 31st March, 2017 ₹ 4073.94 crore.

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2017 (₹ in crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2017	Nine months ended 31.12.2017	Quarter ended 31.12.2016
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations - for continuing operations	1516.08	4495.19	1412.73
2	Net Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items, Share of Associates, Joint Venture and Minority Interest) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(81.45)	(515.78)	(30.08)
3	Net Loss for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items, Share of Associates, Joint Venture and Minority Interest) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(28.12)	(546.37)	(33.86)
4	Net Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items, Share of Associates, Joint Venture and Minority Interest) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(28.31)	(584.32)	(25.16)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(70.23)	(663.61)	(128.62)
6	Equity Share Capital	125.35	125.35	125.35
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year*			
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2 each) (Not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	(a) Basic	(0.45)	(9.32)	(0.40)
	(b) Diluted	(0.45)	(9.32)	(0.40)

* Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as at 31st March 2017, ₹ 3985.74 crore

Notes:
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Nine months ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.cgglobal.com)
 2 The above unaudited standalone and consolidated results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th February, 2018. The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review of the financials of the Company as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the 'Listing Regulations').

For CG Power and Industrial Solutions Limited
 Sd/-
K.N. Neelkant
 CEO & Managing Director
 DIN: 05122610

Place : Gurgaon
 Date : 12th February, 2018

Aries agro limited

Registered & Corporate Office: Aries House, Plot No. 24, Deonar, Govandi (E), Mumbai - 400 043.
 CIN: L99999MH1969PLC014465

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2017 ₹ in Lakhs (Except EPS)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Consolidated Financial Results			Standalone Financial Results		
		Quarter ended		Year to date Figures for Current Period Ended	Quarter ended		Year to date Figures for Current Period Ended
		31-Dec-17 (UNAUDITED)	31-Dec-16 (UNAUDITED)	31-Dec-17 (UNAUDITED)	31-Dec-17 (UNAUDITED)	31-Dec-16 (UNAUDITED)	31-Dec-17 (UNAUDITED)
1	Income from Operations	11,814.16	8,904.28	29,605.34	10,249.18	7,914.45	26,613.27
	Less :- Discounts / Rebates	2,113.22	1,966.48	4,769.51	2,113.22	1,966.48	4,769.51
	Net Income from Operations	9,700.94	6,937.80	24,835.83	8,135.96	5,947.97	21,843.77
2	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	803.67	471.20	2,240.22	1,047.93	853.58	2,580.20
3	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	803.67	471.20	2,240.22	1,047.93	853.58	2,580.20
4	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	496.12	248.47	1,418.53	666.33	557.67	1,669.73
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	459.13	207.48	2,000.61	669.91	557.67	1,653.25
6	Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of Rs. 10/- Each)	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	16,218.84	15,858.68	16,218.84	12,209.78	11,267.81	12,209.78
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations) (of Rs.10/-each) (not annualised) :						
	a) Basic	3.82	1.91	10.91	5.12	4.29	12.84
	b) Diluted	3.82	1.91	10.91	5.12	4.29	12.84

UTILISATION OF FUNDS RAISED THROUGH INITIAL PUBLIC OFFER ₹ in Lakhs (Except EPS)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Financed through the issue proceeds	Implementation Schedule	Present Status	Utilization upto 31st December, 2017
1	Manufacturing Unit at Hyderabad	244.94	February '08	Commenced Commercial Production, March '08	282.00
2	Investment in Golden Harvest	736.80	March '08	Commenced Commercial Production, September '08	702.81
3	Manufacturing Unit at Ahmedabad	197.40	August '08	Commenced Commercial Production, August '08	195.27
4	Manufacturing Unit at Lucknow	208.92	September '08	Commenced Commercial Production, November '08	179.06
5	Advance for existing Office Building Renovation / Re-development	683.80	March '09	March '19	870.00
6	Purchase of Plant & Machinery at Mumbai Unit	169.67	June '08	Completed	170.02
7	Capital Expenditure for Mobile Marketing	579.32	June '08	Completed	577.97
8	Issue Related Expenses	548.80	-	Completed	500.65
9	General Corporate Expense	549.48	-	Completed	600.00
10	To meet the Working Capital requirements	1,933.72	-	Completed	1,775.07
	TOTAL	5,852.85			5,852.85

Notes for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended on 31st December, 2017 :-
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Company's website, www.ariesagro.com
 2 These Results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS 34, Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant Rules issued thereunder and other Accounting pronouncements generally accepted in India. Financial Results for all the periods presented have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles in Ind AS 34.
 3 As the Company's business activity falls within a single primary business segment, the disclosure requirements of Accounting Standard (Ind AS-108) " Operating Segments ", are not applicable.
 4 Since the Company's business relates to Micronutrient Fertilizers, Plant Nutrient Solutions etc. the same is impacted by cropping pattern, seasonality and erratic weather conditions across the Globe in general and India in particular. Accordingly, quarterly figures are not representative of the full year's performance.
 5 The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of both Standalone and Consolidated Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2017.
 6 The above Financial Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and there upon approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th February, 2018.
 7 The Un-Audited Standalone / Consolidated financial results are for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2017.
 8 The Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS 110" Consolidated Financial Statements".
 9 Post the applicability of Goods and Service Tax (GST) w.e.f. 1st July, 2017, Total Income from Operations are disclosed net of GST. However, the corresponding figures for the previous periods except 30th September, 2017 was inclusive of excise duty. Accordingly, Total Income from Operations for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2017 are not comparable with the figures of previous periods.
 10 Previous Period's / Year's figures have been re-grouped / re-arranged wherever necessary to correspond with the Current Period's figures.
 11 The above results will be made available at the Company's Website at www.ariesagro.com on or after 13th February, 2018.

For Aries Agro Limited
 Sd/-
Dr. Rahul Mirchandani
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN : 00239057

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 12th February, 2018